AMER. SUPERCONDUCTOR CORP

AMER. SUPERCONDUCTOR CORP

ISIN:  US0301112076

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00
Price

21.44 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-1.11% (-0.24)

US0301112076
AMSC

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

741 EUR

S&P 500

21.25 USD (200)
21.80 USD (300)
22.01 USD
22.75 USD
21.27 USD
21.68 USD
22.094203 USD
1,681,441
37,129,346.52
19,700
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0301112076&ID_NOTATION=253532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0301112076&ID_NOTATION=253532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a37e5fed205d771cc0ac62030ed40f6a89a70302b9c212d1c959e3b77836dbc&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3cc0b1f98d88d9dfe&time=1726409423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=484a9f9ac3d3c55dae9523aee6568262813dda8a583595c5d229b14d50f56e59&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4246fd6227b40bef4&time=1726409423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b55ab025ece4eabc3adceaafe19bcca403edcb4ac7fc1e1893af529db9e128bd&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4960d9cae29045753&time=1726409423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebd2307059740f03b4fcaa539a35f0261f483d83568a896e4ebfa5fb9bb87943&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=38daaa34bcf7d8ba7&time=1726409423&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e58757bb59907352ce749d8a15515e1ec7851bcca95161d17ad9df94bdf76a1b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b91ac27f9646d9a0f&time=1726409423&tool=RSC

AMER. SUPERCONDUCTOR CORP

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
21.44 USD

Difference O -1.11%(-0.24)

General attributes

ISIN US0301112076
Symbol AMSC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 741 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.25 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 21.80 USD (300)
Open 22.01 USD
High 22.75 USD
Low 21.27 USD
Close (prev. day) 21.68 USD
VWAP 22.094203 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,681,441
Trading volume 37,129,346.52
Number of trades 19,700
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +46.35% +183.60% +55.93%
Perf (abs.) +6.79 +13.88 +7.69
Beta - - -
Volatility 71.00 75.74 85.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 21.54 USD (1,302,071
20.43 USD (835,215
20.67 USD (986,659
14.53 USD (807,731

32.70 USD (2024/07/16

9.37 USD (2024/01/18

32.70 USD (2024/07/16

(

5.78 USD (2023/10/23

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date
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All listings for AMER. SUPERCONDUCTOR CORP

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/  22:26 19.335 EUR 0.03 9
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/  20:07 19.21 EUR 0.00 5
13
Nasdaq 2024/09/  22:00 21.44USD 37.13 19,700
13
Munich 2024/09/  08:03 20.24 EUR 0.00 1
13
Frankfurt 2024/09/  08:05 19.60 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23634907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20765416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13913
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253533

AMER. SUPERCONDUCTOR CORP

13

Duesseldorf  2024/09/ 19:31 19.77 EUR 0.00 7
13

Berlin 2024/09/  08:08 19.345 EUR 0.00 3
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13912

AMER. SUPERCONDUCTOR CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
AMERICAN SUPERCOND.

Jackson Road 64 01434-4020 Devens, MA
Telefon: +1 978 842 3000
Fax: +1 978 842 3024

E-mail: info@amsc.com
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